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Funds Advised by Apax Partners to Acquire Homeowner Services Group From
American Water

11.01.21

Simpson Thacher is representing funds advised by Apax Partners in connection with their agreement to acquire Homeowner Services Group
from American Water Works Company, Inc. (NYSE: AWK) (“American Water”), the largest publicly traded U.S. water and wastewater utility
company, in a deal valued at approximately $1.275 billion. The transaction is expected to close during the fourth quarter of 2021, subject to
regulatory approval and other closing conditions.

Homeowner Services Group’s customer facing brands include American Water Resources and Pivotal Home Solutions, which provide various
warranty protection programs and other home services to residential customers across the country. This business currently has nearly 3
million customer contracts across 43 states and Washington, D.C.

The Simpson Thacher team includes Ryerson Symons, Ben Schaye, Sung Jin, Malik Ladhani, Jule Walsh and Eva Du (M&A); Lori Lesser,
Melanie Jolson and Bobbie Burrows (Intellectual Property); Brian Steinhardt and Adam Moss (Banking and Credit); Sophie Staples, Drew
Purcell, Edward Grais and Scott Grundei (Tax); Andrew Blau, Linda Barrett and Guanxiong Xu (Executive Compensation and Employee
Benefits); Krista McManus (Real Estate); Michael Isby (Environmental); Steven DeLott (Insurance); and Sara Razi, Kelly Karapetyan and
Nicholas Ingros (Antitrust).

Team and Ryerson Symons Benjamin Schaye

Contacts Partner Partner
rsymons@stblaw.com ben.schaye@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-2813 +1-212-455-7866
Malik Ladhani Jule Walsh
Associate Associate
malik.Jadhani@stblaw.com jule.walsh@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-2066 +1-212-455-2256

www.simpsonthacher.com 1


https://webstage.stblaw.com/
https://webstage.stblaw.com/home
https://webstage.stblaw.com/about-us
https://webstage.stblaw.com/about-us/news
mailto:?subject=Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20LLP&body=I%20thought%20this%20article%20would%20interest%20you%20from%20the%20Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20website.%0D%0A%0D%0AFunds%20Advised%20by%20Apax%20Partners%20to%20Acquire%20Homeowner%20Services%20Group%20From%20American%20Water%0D%0A%0D%0Ahttps://webstage.stblaw.com/about-us/news/details?id=ad2d030f-743d-6a02-aaf8-ff0000765f2c
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/ryerson-symons
mailto:rsymons@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2813
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/benjamin-p-schaye
mailto:ben.schaye@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-7866
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/malik-ladhani
mailto:malik.ladhani@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2066
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/jule-walsh
mailto:jule.walsh@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2256

Lori Lesser
Partner
llesser@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-3393

Brian Steinhardt
Partner
bsteinhardt@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-3802

Andrew Purcell
Partner
apurcell@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-3064

Edward Grais
Associate
edward.grais@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-2038

Linda Barrett

Counsel
linda.barrett@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-2488

Krista McManus
Senior Counsel
kmemanus@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-3751

Steven DeLott
Senior Counsel
sdelott@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-3426

Kelly Karapetyan

Counsel
kelly.karapetyan@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-7268

Bobbie Burrows
Associate
bobbie.burrows@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-2333

Adam Moss

Partner
adam.moss@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-2210

Sophie Staples

Partner
sophie.staples@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-3108

Andrew Blau

Partner
andrew.blau@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-2380

Guanxiong Xu
Associate
guanxiong.xu@stblaw.com
+1-650-251-5049

Michael Isby
Senior Counsel
misby@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-3915

Sara Razi

Partner
sara.razi@stblaw.com
+1-202-636-5582

Nicholas Ingros
Associate
nicholas.ingros@stblaw.com
+1-202-636-5562

www.simpsonthacher.com


https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/lori-e-lesser
mailto:llesser@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3393
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/bobbie-burrows
mailto:bobbie.burrows@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2333
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/brian-m-steinhardt
mailto:bsteinhardt@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3802
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/adam-j-moss
mailto:adam.moss@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2210
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/andrew-b-purcell
mailto:apurcell@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3064
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/sophie-a-staples
mailto:sophie.staples@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3108
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/edward-bw-grais
mailto:edward.grais@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2038
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/andrew--blau
mailto:andrew.blau@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2380
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/linda-barrett
mailto:linda.barrett@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2488
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/guanxiong-xu
mailto:guanxiong.xu@stblaw.com
tel:+1-650-251-5049
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/krista-b-mcmanus
mailto:kmcmanus@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3751
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/michael-r-isby
mailto:misby@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3915
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/steven-r-delott
mailto:sdelott@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3426
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/sara-y-razi
mailto:sara.razi@stblaw.com
tel:+1-202-636-5582
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/kelly--karapetyan
mailto:kelly.karapetyan@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-7268
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/nicholas-l-ingros
mailto:nicholas.ingros@stblaw.com
tel:+1-202-636-5562
mailto:?subject=Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20LLP&body=I%20thought%20this%20article%20would%20interest%20you%20from%20the%20Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20website.%0D%0A%0D%0A%20Funds%20Advised%20by%20Apax%20Partners%20to%20Acquire%20Homeowner%20Services%20Group%20From%20American%20Water%20%0D%0A%20https://webstage.stblaw.com/about-us/news/view/2021/11/01/funds-advised-by-apax-partners-to-acquire-homeowner-services-group-from-american-water?noconsent=true&pdf-convert=true

www.simpsonthacher.com



